
APPS 
8 oz Smoked Whitefish Mousse with Crackers  

 
8 oz Cranberry Salsa & Tortilla Chips  

 
 
 
 

Includes Cooking Instructions 
Ferndale Market Brined Oven-Ready  

Free Range Fresh Turkey Breasts  
(1.5 lbs/each) 

 
Wild Acres Farm Brined Oven-Ready 

Whole Free Range Fresh Turkey  
(12-15 lbs/each) 

 
 
 

Quart of Mashed Potatoes (Serves 4) 
 

Pint of Cranberry Orange Sauce (Serves 4-6) 
 

Corn Pudding �(Serves 4-6) 
 

Traditional Sage Stuffing (Serves 6-8) 
 

Gravy  
 

Mixed Greens with Maple Mustard, Blue Cheese, &  
Spiced Pecans, Craisins, & Beets (Serves 4) 

 
Maple Glazed Yams with Candied Mixed Nuts 

�(Serves 4-6) 
 

Brussels Sprouts with Fischer Farms Bacon, 
Golden Raisins, Thyme, & Local Honey �(Serves 4) 

 
Green Beans with Shallots,  

Mushrooms, & Herb Butter �(Serves 4) 
 
  
 
 

Pumpkin Pie 
Bourbon Pecan Pie 

Fischer Farms Bacon �(1 lb) 
Beet Deli Salad �(Per Quart) 

 Wild Rice Salad with Sage Vinaigrette� (Per Quart) 
Bottle of  Maple Mustard Vinaigrette 
Bottle of  Lemon Shallot Vinaigrette 

Bottle of  Local Maple Syrup 
Chex Mix 

 

 
$14 
 
$12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$40    
 
 
 
$160 
 
 
 
$14 
 
$12 
 
$18 
 
$27 
 
$9/Pint ___ $16/Quart___ 
 
 
$20 
 
 
$18 
 
 
$22 
 
 
$20 
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$28 
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$13.50 
$14.50 
$8 
$8 
$14.50 
$10 
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QUANTITY

NAME: ______________________________ PHONE NUMBER: ___________________

5201 CHICAGO AVE, MPLS  |  WWW.HEATHERSMPLS.COM  |  (612) 445-8822

To place your order you may  
call us at 612-445-8822 or  

drop-off  this form.  
Orders may be placed anytime 
before 7pm on Sunday (11/24).

 - Select Pick-up Time - 
(Circle One) 

Wednesday, 11/27 (10 am to 8 pm)  

Thanksgiving 11/28 (11 am to 3 pm)

 - Pick-up Location - 
 

5201 Chicago Avenue 

Minneapolis, MN 55417

Heather’s Thanksgiving Menu
Appetizers

Main

From the Market

Sides


